
Nitrile Gloves

INTCO/SYNGUARD/disposable/nitrile/examination/glove
Powder@free,/non@sterile,/PPE,/designed/for/single/use
Sizes: S, M, L and XL. 100 pcs/box/
Carton: 10 x 100 pcs/box

Regulations/and/standards:
• Category III (EU regulation22016/4252for PPE)
• Category I (CEmark for medical devices2
EU 2017/745)

• FDA 510K for medical use
• EN 16523J1J2015, ASTM 6319, EN 420,
EN 455J1/2/3/4, EN 374J1/2/4/5

• AQL 1,5
• All sizes have own REF number2
and EAN2code

• LOT numbers
• Shelf life 5 years
• CE certificate by SATRA2Notified Body
in accordance with EU regulations

EU Regulation 10/2011:
• EN 1186 (aqueous and fatty foodstuffs)

Manufacturing/documentation:
• ISO 9001
• CE Declaration of Conformity

US FDA standards:
• ASTMD6319J19
• USFDA 21 CFR177.26000

SOP
1. ICPO & KYC
2. SPA
3. 20% advance payment on an escrow account2with bank2
guarantee as counter security, within 32days from signed2SPA

4. 80% balance payment on an escrow account with bank2
guarantee as counter security, 7 days before delivery

5. SGS Inspection & Delivery (EXW2immediate,2DAP25J102days)
6. Release of payments from the escrow account to the Seller

For more information: Sanna2Paaso
sanna.paaso@lakkapaa.com
+358240290020020

Jan2Weckström
jan.weckstrom@lakkapaa.com
+358240286927804

Manufacturer:/Intco/Medical
Authorized/Importer:/Lakkapää/Import/Oy

Available as/OTG
Helsinki,/Finland

www.lakkapaa.com


